
Foothills Track Facility - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:59 PM 5/12/14 Page 1 
Calgary Spring Challenge & Combined Event - 5/10/14 to 5/11/14 
          Alberta Combined Events Championships 
               Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary 
                 Results - Combined Events 

Men Decathlon Masters 
Points 

1 Black, Murray (M50) 
Edmonton Masters 
Age-Graded Mark:             4495 
Age-Graded Percent: 
1959 

2 Roberts, Richard (M70) 
Edmonton Masters 
Age-Graded Mark:             2390 
Age-Graded Percent: 
1942 1094 

                    3086 

100 LJ 

4.49m 
w: -1.1 

5.89m 
65.84% 
(288) 

2.51m 
w: -1.1 

4.13m 
46.22% 

(17) 

11.23m 
48.6% 
(386) 

1.42m 
58.18% 

(63) 

1:25.74 
50.37% 

(0) 466 

9.80m 
42.42% 
(350) 

8.34m 

1.95m 
79.5% 
(457) 

0.96m 

55.67 
77.58% 
(236) 1784 

1:54.92 

SP 

7.72m 

HJ 

1.59m 

400 Day1 

1:05.84 

100H 

18.10 
w: 1.5 
16.71 

77.29% 
(515) 

 22.87(80mH) 
w: 2.5 
23.38 

55.23% 
(132) 

26.90m 
36.32% 
(292) 

2.83m 
46.13% 

(81) 

28.72m 
29.17% 
(123) 

6:18.60 
54.41% 

(0) 

(0) 

21.05m 

3.38m 
55.15% 
(257) 

1.67m 

39.77m 
40.39% 
(295) 

17.10m 

5:22.41 
63.89% 
(166) 

8:54.82 

DT 

FOUL 

PV 

2.57m 

JT 

29.73m 

1500 

6:26.72 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13.09 
w: 2.4 
11.40 

85.94% 
(453) 

19.84 
w: 2.4 
15.44 

63.41% 
(0) 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



Foothills Track Facility - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:59 PM 5/12/14 Page 2 
Calgary Spring Challenge & Combined Event - 5/10/14 to 5/11/14 
          Alberta Combined Events Championships 
               Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary 
                 Results - Combined Events 

Women 50-64 Heptathlon Masters 
                     Points   80H    HJ      SP     200   Day1   LJ     JT      800 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1 Jolicoeur, Jovette        17.47   1.18m   9.42m  33.19        3.73m  20.95m  3:10.53 
  Calgary Olympic Track     w: 1.5                 w: 1.8       w: 2.7 
  Age-Graded Mark:    3576  17.55   1.53m   12.91m 27.43        5.00m  30.33m  2:38.05 
  Age-Graded Percent:       69.61%  73.29%  57.06% 77.82%      66.49%  41.56%  71.67% 
  1959                2273  (376)   (293)   (492)  (283)  1263  (248)  (307)    (274) 



 

 


