## Calgary Spring Challenge & Combined Event - 5/10/14 to 5/11/14 Alberta Combined Events Championships Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary Results - Combined Events

Mon	Dogs	+hlon	Masters
men	υeca	Tnlon	masters

	Points	100	LJ	SP	HJ	400	Day1	100H	DT	PV	JT	1500
1 Black, Murray (M50) Edmonton Masters		13.09 w: 2.4	4.49m w: -1.1	7.72m	1.59m	1:05.84		18.10 w: 1.5	FOUL	2.57m	29.73m	6:26.72
Age-Graded Mark:	4495	11.40	5.89m	9.80m	1.95m	55.67		16.71		3.38m	39.77m	5:22.41
Age-Graded Percent:		85.94%	65.84%	42.42%	79.5%	77.58%		77.29%		55.15%	40.39%	63.89%
1959	3086	(453)	(288)	(350)	(457)	(236)	1784	(515)	(0)	(257)	(295)	(166)
2 Roberts, Richard (M70) Edmonton Masters		19.84 w: 2.4	2.51m w: -1.1	8.34m	0.96m	1:54.92		22.87(80mH) w: 2.5	21.05m	1.67m	17.10m	8:54.82
Age-Graded Mark:	2390	15.44	4.13m	11.23m	1.42m	1:25.74		23.38	26.90m	2.83m	28.72m	6:18.60
Age-Graded Percent:		63.41%	46.22%	48.6%	58.18%	50.37%		55.23%	36.32%	46.13%	29.17%	54.41%
1942	1094	(0)	(17)	(386)	(63)	(0)	466	(132)	(292)	(81)	(123)	(0)

## Calgary Spring Challenge & Combined Event - 5/10/14 to 5/11/14 Alberta Combined Events Championships Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary Results - Combined Events

## Women 50-64 Heptathlon Masters

P	oints	80H	НJ	SP	200	Day1	LJ	JT	800
1 Jolicoeur, Jovette		17.47	1.18m	9.42m	33.19		3.73m	20.95m	3:10.53
Calgary Olympic Trac	k	w: 1.5			w: 1.8		w: 2.7		
Age-Graded Mark:	3576	17.55	1.53m	12.91m	27.43		5.00m	30.33m	2:38.05
Age-Graded Percent:		69.61%	73.29%	57.06%	77.82%		66.49%	41.56%	71.67%
1959	2273	(376)	(293)	(492)	(283)	1263	(248)	(307)	(274)